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298 John St.P.O.Box 87627

Thornhill, On, L3T 5W0

Landscaping Yard in Richmond Hill

Richmond hill

PHONE NUMBERS (24/7):
(416) TRY - BOTH

879 - 2684

SPRING & SUMMER SERVICES

(416) 856 - 79 GO

856 - 7946

Area

Up to 5,000 sq.ft of
front & backyard lawn

Between 5,001 sq.ft to
6,500 sq.ft of front

Between 6,501 sq.ft
to 8,000 sq.ft of front

Between 8,001 sq.ft to
10,000 sq.ft of front
& backyard lawn

Services & backyard lawn & backyard lawn

SPRING CLEANUP $99.00 $129.00 $159.00 $194.00

Weekly Grass Cut $22.99 $27.99 $32.99 $37.99

Bi-Weekly Grass Cut $27.99 $32.99 $37.99 $42.99

LAWN CARE:

Sigg'e SEEE $45.00 $55.00 $65.00 $80.00

3 Se""!ces $90.00 $110.00 $130.00 $160.00

Y Se'""!ces $130.00 $160.00 $190.00 $235.00

- "eg" Ices $170.00 $205.00 $245.00 $305.00
uil service $240.00 $295.00 $355.00 $445.00

For Larger Properties, Please Contact Us at (416) TRY - BOTH or (416) 856 - 79GO

879 -2684

FALL & WINTER SERVICES

856 - 7946

Fall Cleanup (Comfort)
Fall Cleanup (Ultimate)

Fall Leaf Cleanup

$65.00
$192.00

$87.00

$65.00
$192.00

$87.00

$65.00
$192.00

$87.00

$65.00
$192.00

$87.00

Includes up to 6 city-approved krafts bags, additional bags $5 each

SNOW REMOVAL:

Single Lane Driveway
Double Lane Driveway
Triple Lane Driveway
Standard Walkway
Occassional Salting
Sloped Driveway
Looped Driveway

$350.00
$415.00
$480.00
$55.00
25% extra
25% extra
40% extra

$350.00
$415.00
$480.00
$55.00
25% extra
25% extra
40% extra

$350.00
$415.00
$480.00
$55.00
25% extra
25% extra
40% extra

$350.00
$415.00
$480.00
$55.00
25% extra
25% extra
40% extra

For Larger Properties, Please Contact Us at (416) TRY - BOTH or (416) 856 - 79GO

879 -2684

856 - 7946

www.ComfortSeasonal.com | Service@ComfortSeasonal.com



