Richmond hill



298 John St. P.O. Box 87627 Thornhill, On, L3T 5W0 Landscaping Yard in Richmond Hill

PHONE NUMBERS (24/7):

(416) TRY - BOTH 879 - 2684 (416) 856 - 79 GO

856 - 7946

SPRING & SUMMER SERVICES

Area Services	Up to 5,000 sq.ft of front & backyard lawn	Between 5,001 sq.ft to 6,500 sq.ft of front & backyard lawn	Between 6,501 sq.ft to 8,000 sq.ft of front & backyard lawn	Between 8,001 sq.ft to 10,000 sq.ft of front & backyard lawn
SPRING CLEANUP	\$99.00	\$129.00	\$159.00	\$194.00
Weekly Grass Cut Bi-Weekly Grass Cut	\$22.99 \$27.99	\$27.99 \$32.99	\$32.99 \$37.99	\$37.99 \$42.99
LAWN CARE:				
Single Service 2 Services 3 Services 4 Services Full Service	\$45.00 \$90.00 \$130.00 \$170.00 \$240.00	\$55.00 \$110.00 \$160.00 \$205.00 \$295.00	\$65.00 \$130.00 \$190.00 \$245.00 \$355.00	\$80.00 \$160.00 \$235.00 \$305.00 \$445.00

For Larger Properties, Please Contact Us at **(416) TRY - BOTH or (416) 856 - 79GO 879 - 2684 or (416) 856 - 7946**

FALL & WINTER SERVICES

Fall Cleanup (Comfort) \$65.00 \$65.00 \$65.00 Fall Cleanup (Ultimate) \$192.00 \$192.00 \$192.00 Fall Leaf Cleanup \$87.00 \$87.00 \$87.00

Fall Leaf Cleanup	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$87.00
Includes up to 6 city-approved	krafts bags, additional bags \$			
SNOW REMOVAL:				
Single Lane Driveway Double Lane Driveway Triple Lane Driveway Standard Walkway Occassional Salting Sloped Driveway Looped Driveway	\$350.00 \$415.00 \$480.00 \$55.00 25% extra 25% extra 40% extra			

For Larger Properties, Please Contact Us at **(416) TRY - BOTH or (416) 856 - 79GO 879 - 2684 or (416) 856 - 7946**